Spark Detection &
Extinguishing Systems
Parts Catalog
CC5000 and CC7000 Series
GreCon, Inc.   •   Phone: (503) 641-7731   •   Fax: (503) 641-7508   •   www.grecon-us.com
Spark Detection & Extinguishing Systems
2
GreCon Control Consoles receive and process signals from sensors then automatically activate individually controlled

486023                          LS-3-SS 12V
486029                          LS-1-SS 24V UHS
Model Designation
First number = number of nozzles
BR = brass nozzles
SS = stainless steel nozzles
Last number = DC voltage
band = no mounting adapter
Nozzle Mounting Band
For mounting nozzle to small diameter or heavy wall pipes.
404280**                                Nozzle mounting band
404184                                  Nozzle mounting sleeve w/nut
** = pipe diameter
Extinguishing Nozzles - K45
561523                              Brass
561522                             Stainless steel
581429                             Nozzle mounting adapter
56151911                            UHS stainless steel
58142953              UHS SS mounting adapter Extinguishing Spare Parts
599718                       1˝ solenoid valve, Y-strainer & O-rings
599712        1˝ solenoid valve only
5914018.22                Y-strainer screen only
56146172.12              12V Solenoid clip-on coil
56146172.24               24V Solenoid clip-on coil
5614592                      Coil plug
561461725.24             24V high pressure clip-on coil
561511                        SIKA VHS-05-M flow switch (1/2˝
                                    NPT connection)
486438                        SIKA VHS-06-M flow switch (1˝ NPT
                                    connection)
56146173        Valve w/24V coil UHS
                                     GreCon, Inc.   •   Phone: (503) 641-7731   •   Fax: (503) 641-7508   •   www.grecon-us.com
   Extinguishing & Deluge
7
Deluge Valve Assemblies
Deluge solenoid valve assemblies for 3/4 to 2 1/2˝.
Assemblies include solenoid valve, “Y” strainer, and ball
valve.
486269                               3/4˝                          24VDC ASC
486270                               1˝                             24VDC ASC
486271                               1 1/4˝                       24VDC ASC
486272                               1 1/2˝                       24VDC ASC
486274                               2˝                             24VDC ASC
486275                               2 1/2˝                       24VDC ASC
24V DC power supply required
486259                               3/4˝                          120VAC ASC
486262                               1˝                             120VAC ASC
486263                               1 1/4˝                       120VAC ASC
486264                               1 1/2˝                       120VAC ASC
486266                               2˝                             120VAC ASC
486267                               2 1/2˝                       120VAC ASC
120VAC power supply required
Deluge Valves Only
599712                              1˝                              Valve BJ